All automotive and power backup solutions
A customer trust winning
company believes in quality
products through continuous
Research & Development
ensuring sustainable returns
to stakeholders.
VISION

* Wall mounted Household Energy Storage
System with a sleek and space-saving
solution for your energy storage needs.
With its compact design and easy
installation, it seamlessly blends into any
environment. Whether at your Home,
Office, Commercial & Industrial space, our
wall-mounted unit provides reliable and
efficient energy storage, empowering you
to optimize energy usage and reduce
waste.
Range & Specifications
Nomenclature
 Capacity Nominal       Dimension (mm) Weight IP
  (AH) Voltage L W H  Rating
 V-LFP51314 314 51.2 552 299.5 862  130.00 IP 65
 V-LFP51205W 205 51.2 680 480 250  93.00 IP 65
 V-LFP51100W 100 51.2 520 141.5 471  47.20 IP 65
 V-LFP48100R 100 48 440 450 133  46.00 IP 20
 V-LFP25100W 100 25.6 395 150 587  28.00 IP 20
 V-LFP25100 100 25.6 532 206 215  24.00 IP 55
 V-LFP12200 200 12.8 522 238 218  27.00 IP 55
 V-LFP12150 150 12.8 483 170 240 19.20 IP 55
 V-LFP12100 100 12.8 328 172 215 13.10 IP 55
 V-LFP1260 60 12.8 229 138 210 6.70 IP 55
Volta Batteries is the leading battery brand in Pakistan with
three decades of experience in manufacturing conventional lead
acid dry charge batteries (shallow cycle & deep cycle batteries)

 Supreme4 12V 3AH 3 3 80 78 106 1.20
  Supreme6 12 V 5AH 5 5 120 60 128 1.90
 Supreme8 12V  7AH  7 7 148 60 130 2.70
 Supreme10 12 V 9AH 7 9 135 75 140 3.50
Nomenclature
 Battery Plates Capacity       Dimension (mm) Weight Kg
  Types per Cell 10 Hr L W H Dry (±3%)
 Super4 12V 3AH 3 3 71/80 70.5 104.3 0.80
 Super6 12V 5AH 7 5 118/128 59.0 132.6 1.65
 Super7 12V 6.5AH 5 6.5 140/150 67 100.6 1.40
 Super8 12V 7 AH  9 7 148/157 58.0 130.1 2.10
 Super10 12V 9 AH 7 9 136/144 75.0 141.6 2.57
Type
 No. of Capacity  Dimensions (mm) Weight Kg Boost Charging
  plates @ 20 Hr L W H Wet (±3%) Current
 6-GFM-18 09 18 181 76 166 5.4 3.6 Amp
 6-GFM-20 09 20 180 76 169 7.3 4.0 Amp
 6-GFM-22 11 22 181 76 164 6.0 4.4 Amp
 6-GFM-28 15 28 166 176 126 9.5 5.6 Amp
 6-GFM-45 07 45 196 165 171 13.5 9.0 Amp
MOTIVE POWER / ELECTRICAL VEHICLE
BATTERIES
Volta Battery is also manufacturing advanced deep-cycle batteries for
motive-power vehicles in Pakistan, providing reliable energy solutions for

• Solar Energy Backups
RANGE & SPECIFICATIONS
6-GFM/6-GFMJ SERIES
  Nominal
Rated
Terminal
  Dimensions (mm) Approx.
 Battery Type Voltage
Capacity
Type
  Tolerance + 2  Weight
  (V)   L W H Kg (+3)
6-GFM-18 12 18AH(C20) M5 181 76 167 5.40
6-GFM-22 12 22AH(C20) M5 181 76 167 6.10
6-GFM-28 12 28AH(C20) M5 167 176 126 9.50
6-GFM-40 12 40AH(C20) F4 197 165 170 13.00
6-GFM-45 12 45AH(C20) F4 197 165 170 13.50
6-GFM-200 12 200AH(C10) M8 522 259 236 72.00
6-GFMJ-18 12 18AH(C20) M5 181 76 167 5.40
6-GFMJ-22 12 22AH(C20) M5 181 76 167 6.10
6-GFMJ-28 12 28AH(C20) M5 167 176 126 9.50
6-GFMJ-40 12 40AH(C20) F4 197 165 170 13.00
6-GFMJ-45 12 45AH(C20) F4 197 165 170 14.00
6-GFMJ-200 12 200AH(C10) M8 522 259 236 72.00
Standards
 Test Standards Quality Standards
 IEC 60896-21 ISO 9001

• Power Supply System
• Military Facilities
• Railway Signalling
• Solar Energy Backups
• Auto Control Equipment
Standards
 Test Standards Quality Standards
 IEC 60896-21 ISO 9001
 IEC 60896-22 ISO 14001
 IEC 61427-1 ISO 45001
RANGE & SPECIFICATIONS
6-FMX/6-FMXJ SERIES (12V)
  Nominal Rated Terminal  Dimensions (mm) Approx.
 Battery Type Voltage Capacity Type  Tolerance + 2  Weight
  (V) (C10) AH  L W H Kg (+3)
6-FMX-75B      12 75 M6 395 110 286 26
6-FMX-100B 12 100 M6 395 110 286 32
6-FMX-120B 12 120 M6 550 110 310 42
6-FMX-150B 12 150 M6 550 110 310 49
6-FMX-150C 12 155 M6 559 125 315 52
6-FMX-180B 12 180 M6 559 125 315 57
6-FMXJ-75B      12 75 M6 395 110 286 26
6-FMXJ-100B 12 100 M6 395 110 286 32
6-FMXJ-120B 12 120 M6 550 110 310 42
6-FMXJ-150B 12 150 M6 550 110 310 49
6-FMXJ-150C 12 155 M6 559 125 315 52
6-FMXJ-180B 12 180 M6 559 125 315 58
OPzS
CELLS / BATTERIES
Battery compiles with IEC 60896-11 standards and DIN 40736-1, the product
capacity range is from 150 AH to 3000 AH.